N
CLC431/432
Dual Wideband Monolithic Op Amp with Disable
General Description
The CLC431 and CLC432 current-feedback amplifiers provide wide
bandwidths and high slew rates for applications where board density
and power are key considerations. These amplifiers provide DC-
coupled small signal bandwidths exceeding 92MHz while consuming

the common output connection will add in parallel to that
presented by the CLC431's inactive channel.
Ordering Information
Model Temperature Range Description
CLC431AJP -40°C to +85°C 14-pin PDIP
CLC431AJE -40°C to +85°C 14-pin SOIC
CLC431ALC -40°C to +85°C dice
CLC431A8B -55°C to +125°C 14-pin CerDIP, MIL-STD-883
CLC431AMC -55°C to +125°C dice, MIL-STD-883
CLC432AJP -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP
CLC432AJE -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SOIC
CLC432ALC -40°C to +85°C dice
CLC432A8B -55°C to +125°C 8-pin CerDIP, MIL-STD-883
CLC432AMC -55°C to +125°C dice, MIL-STD-883
DESC SMD numbers: 5962-94725.
Rf
Channel 1
Channel 2